
Kiosk-och värdschema vt2023 SIF P-12
Spelare

Namn Efternamn
7 maj 10.00-
13.00

7 maj 
13.00-
15.30

14 maj 14.00-
17.30

21 maj 
16.00-19.30

27 maj 
12.00-
15.30

27 maj 
14.00-17.30

4 juni 16.00-
19.30

10 juni 8.15-
11.00

10 juni 
10.30-
13.30

18 juni 
11.00-
14.30

Max Björneholt
Vilmer Björneholt
Leon Grönberg Kiosk
Arvid Wallentinsson Matchvärd
Theodor Kling Matchvärd
Alfred Eriksson Kiosk
Ludvig Östervee Kiosk
Love Svensson
Oscar Johansson
Emil Carlsson Kiosk
Lucas Ullander Kiosk
Walter Halldén Olsson Kiosk
Axel Jarnryd Markusson
Arvid Hjälmerhag Kiosk
Axel Ovén Kiosk
Eric Sundell Kiosk Matchvärd
Walter Jarnryd Markusson Matchvärd
Max Frykberg Kiosk
Elias Skog Kiosk Kiosk
Hugo Kjellbom
Olle Johansson Matchvärd Kiosk
Isak Larsson Kiosk
Theo Hörnström Kiosk
Oskar Hulling
Hugo Dennisson Kiosk
Lukas Kreek Frimodig
Oscar Lundqvist Matchvärd
Arvid Siggesson Kiosk
Samuel Boss Brattén Kiosk
Tage Gånheim Matchvärd
Valter Ruuth Kiosk
Kasper Huss-Jansson Matchvärd
Emil Pettersson Matchvärd
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